ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 160
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023
B.Sc. PSYCHOLOGY - (Course Code: DDE-160)

I-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

510

PART-I
TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR

Friday 19th May 2023

512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-II
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-III
531 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY Sunday 21st May 2023
541 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOCIOLOGY Monday 22nd May 2023
550 NUTRITION & HEALTH MANAGEMENT Tuesday 23rd May 2023
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I
611 TAMIL - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
613 HINDI - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Wednesday 24th May 2023
614 FRENCH - PROSE - II, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR Wednesday 24th May 2023
615 MALAYALAM - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
616 TELUGU - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
617 KANNADA - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 TAMIL - HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
623 HINDI - NON-DETAILED TEXTS Thursday 25th May 2023
624 FRENCH - POETRY-Il, DRAMA, COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION Thursday 25th May 2023
625 MALAYALAM - HISTORY OF MALAYALAM LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
626 TELUGU - HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
627 KANNADA - HISTORY OF KANNADA LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
PART-II
630 ENGLISH - POETRY AND DRAMA Friday 26th May 2023
PART-III
641 CHILD DEVELOPMENT Saturday 27th May 2023
651 BIO PSYCHOLOGY Sunday 28th May 2023
661 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY Monday 29th May 2023
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-III
711 COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY Friday 19th May 2023
721 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY Saturday 20th May 2023
731 PSYCHOLOGY FOR MODERN LIFE Sunday 21st May 2023
741 EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY - PRACTICAL e

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI > UNIVERSITY

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

B.Sc. MATHEMATICS - (Course Code: DDE - 010 / Lateral Entry - Second Year — 610/ Third Year — 710)

SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I-YEAR PART-I
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-II
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-I11I
Group - A : Main
530 ANALYSIS - | Sunday 21st May 2023
Group — B : Ancillary
541 PROGRAMMING IN C & C++ Monday 22nd May 2023
550 ACCOUNTANCY - | Tuesday 23rd May 2023
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I1
611 TAMIL - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
613 HINDI - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Wednesday 24th May 2023
614 FRENCH - PROSE - Il, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR Wednesday 24th May 2023
615 MALAYALAM - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
616 TELUGU - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
617 KANNADA - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 TAMIL - HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
623 HINDI - NON-DETAILED TEXTS Thursday 25th May 2023
624 FRENCH - POETRY-Il, DRAMA, COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION Thursday 25th May 2023
625 MALAYALAM - HISTORY OF MALAYALAM LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
626 TELUGU - HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
627 KANNADA - HISTORY OF KANNADA LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
PART-11
630 ENGLISH - POETRY AND DRAMA Friday 26th May 2023
PART-1II
Group — A : Main
640 ANALYSIS -1 Saturday 27th May 2023
650 ALGEBRA & SOLID GEOMETRY Sunday 28th May 2023
Group - B : Ancillary
661 INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING Monday 29th May 2023
670 ACCOUNTANCY -1l Tuesday 30th May 2023
I1-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. t012.30 P.M.)
PART-III
710 VECTOR CALCULUS AND LINEAR ALGEBRA Friday 19th May 2023
720 NUMERICAL METHODS AND TRIGONOMETRY Saturday 20th May 2023
730 ANALYSIS - 111 Sunday 21st May 2023
740 OPERATIONS RESEARCH Monday 22nd May 2023
750 MECHANICS Tuesday 23rd May 2023
760 MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS Wednesday 24th May 2023

Annamalainagar

Date:05-04-2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE

ANNAMALAI

= UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

B.Sc. CHEMISTRY - (Course Code: DDE — 790/ Lateral Entry - Second Year — 791/ Third Year — 789)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I-YEAR PART-I
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-I11
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-I111
Group — A : Main
530 GENERAL CHEMISTRY -1 Sunday 21st May 2023
540 PRACTICAL - | (QUALITATIVE ANALYSIS) e
Group — B : Ancillary — |
550 MATHEMATICS - | Monday 22nd May 2023
551 COMPUTER SCIENCE - | Monday 22nd May 2023
560 PRACTICAL - I (COMPUTER SCIENCE) e
561 BOTANY Monday 22nd May 2023
570 BOTANY PRACTICAL e
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I
611 TAMIL - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
613 HINDI - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Wednesday 24th May 2023
614 FRENCH - PROSE - Il, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR Wednesday 24th May 2023
615 MALAYALAM - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
616 TELUGU - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
617 KANNADA - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 TAMIL - HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
623 HINDI - NON-DETAILED TEXTS Thursday 25th May 2023
624 FRENCH - POETRY-Il, DRAMA, COMPREHENSION AND COMPQOSITION Thursday 25th May 2023
625 MALAYALAM - HISTORY OF MALAYALAM LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
626 TELUGU - HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
627 KANNADA - HISTORY OF KANNADA LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
PART-I11
630 ENGLISH - POETRY AND DRAMA Friday 26th May 2023
PART-I111
Group — A : Main
640 GENERAL CHEMISTRY - 1I Saturday 27th May 2023
650 PRACTICAL - Il (VOLUMETRIC ANALYSIS) e
Group — B : Ancillary — |
660 MATHEMATICS - I Sunday 28th May 2023
Ancillary — 11
661 PHYSICS Monday 29th May 2023
670 PHYSICS PRACTICAL e
I1-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. t012.30 P.M.)
PART- 11
710 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY Friday 19th May 2023
720 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY Saturday 20th May 2023
730 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY Sunday 21st May 2023
740 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY Monday 22nd May 2023
750 PRACTICAL-II e
760 PRACTICAL-IV e
770 PRACTICAL-V e

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

510
512
513
514
515
516

520

530
540

550
1I-YEAR

611
613
614
615
616
617
620
623
624
625
626
627

630

640

650
660
661
670
671

111 - YEAR

710
720
730
740
750
760
770

Annamalainagar

ANNAMALAI

= UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

167 ]

B.Sc. PHYSICS - (Course Code : DDE - 167)Lateral Entry — Second Year — 667 / Third Year -717

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR

PART-I11
ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION

PART-111
Group - A : Main
PROPERTIES OF MATTER AND THERMAL PHYSICS
PRACTICAL- |
Group - B : Ancillary
MATHEMATICS-I

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I

TAMIL - PROSE AND DRAMA
HINDI - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
FRENCH - PROSE - Il, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - PROSE AND DRAMA
TELUGU - PROSE AND DRAMA
KANNADA - PROSE AND DRAMA
TAMIL - HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE
HINDI - NON-DETAILED TEXTS
FRENCH - POETRY-Il, DRAMA, COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION
MALAYALAM - HISTORY OF MALAYALAM LITERATURE
TELUGU - HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE
KANNADA - HISTORY OF KANNADA LITERATURE
PART-11
ENGLISH - POETRY AND DRAMA
PART-1II
Group - A : Main
MECHANICS AND SPECIAL THEORY OF RELATIVITY
Group - B : Ancillary
MATHEMATICS - Il
COMPUTER AND ITS APPLICATIONS
COMPUTER SCIENCE - PRACTICAL
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY - PRACTICAL

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-I1I

OPTICS AND ACOUSTICS

ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM

SEMI CONDUCTOR DEVICES AND ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS
MODERN PHYSICS

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND MICRO PROCESSORS
PRACTICAL -1l

PRACTICAL - 11l

Date:05-04-2023

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023

Monday 22nd May 2023

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023

Sunday 28th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR
510
512
513
514
515
516

520

530
540

550
560
1I-YEAR

611
613
614
615
616
617
620
623
624
625
626
627

630

640
650

660
670
111 - YEAR

710
720
730
740
750
760
770

Annamalainagar

ANNAMALAI

== UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

168

B.Sc. BOTANY — (Course Code : DDE - 168) Lateral Entry — Second Year-668 / Third Year -718

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I
TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
PART-11
ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-I111
Group — A : Main
ALGAE, FUNGI, VIRUSES, BACTERIA, LICHENS AND PLANT DISEASES
PRACTICAL- I
Group — B : Ancillary
Z00LOGY
ZOOLOGY PRACTICAL

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I

TAMIL - PROSE AND DRAMA
HINDI - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
FRENCH - PROSE - II, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - PROSE AND DRAMA
TELUGU - PROSE AND DRAMA
KANNADA - PROSE AND DRAMA
TAMIL - HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE
HINDI - NON-DETAILED TEXTS
FRENCH - POETRY-Il, DRAMA, COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION
MALAYALAM - HISTORY OF MALAYALAM LITERATURE
TELUGU - HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE
KANNADA - HISTORY OF KANNADA LITERATURE
PART-I11
ENGLISH - POETRY AND DRAMA
PART-I11
Group — A : Main
BRYOPHYTES, PTERIODOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS AND PALEOBOTANY
PRACTICAL -1l
Group — B : Ancillary
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY - PRACTICAL

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-I111

TAXONOMY ANATOMY AND EMBRYOLOGY OF ANGIOSPERMS

CELL BIOLOGY, GENETICS, PLANT BREEDING AND EVOLUTION

PLANT PHYSIOLOGY, BIOCHEMISTRY AND ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY
PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY

BIOLOGICAL TECHNIQUES AND TISSUE CULTURE

PRACTICAL - 11l

PRACTICAL - IV

Date:05-04-2023

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

510
512
513
514
515
516

520

530
540

550
560
II-YEAR

611
613
614
615
616
617
620
623
624
625
626
627

630

640
650

660
670
111 - YEAR

710
720
730
740
750
760
770

Annamalainagar

ANNAMALAI

== UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

169 |

B.Sc. ZOOLOGY - (Course Code : DDE - 169) Lateral Entry — Second Year-669 / Third Year -720

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
PART-I11
ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPQOSITION
PART-III
Group — A : Main
ANIMAL DIVERSITY - | (INVERTEBRATA)
PRACTICAL
Group — B : Ancillary
BOTANY
BOTANY PRACTICAL

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I

TAMIL - PROSE AND DRAMA
HINDI - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
FRENCH - PROSE - II, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - PROSE AND DRAMA
TELUGU - PROSE AND DRAMA
KANNADA - PROSE AND DRAMA
TAMIL - HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE
HINDI - NON-DETAILED TEXTS
FRENCH - POETRY-Il, DRAMA, COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION
MALAYALAM - HISTORY OF MALAYALAM LITERATURE
TELUGU - HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE
KANNADA - HISTORY OF KANNADA LITERATURE
PART-I11
ENGLISH - POETRY AND DRAMA
PART-III
Group — A : Main
ANIMAL DIVERSITY - Il (CHORDATA)
PRACTICAL - 11
Group — B : Ancillary
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY - PRACTICAL

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-I1I

ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY

CELL BIOLOGY

GENETICS
DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY
ECOLOGY AND EVOLUTION
PRACTICAL - 11l

PRACTICAL - IV

Date:05-04-2023

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

510
512
514
515
516

520

530
540
550

II-YEAR

611
613
615
616
617
620
623
625
626
627

630

640
650
660

11-YEAR

710
720
730
740
750

Annamalainagar

Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI = UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EXAMINATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

B.Sc. Value Education and Spirituality

(Course Code: DDE - 214/ Lateral Entry - Second Year — 211)
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
PART-II
ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-111
A KALEIDOSCOPIC VIEW OF VALUE EDUCATION
MAJOR RELIGIONS AND THE DIVINE
METHODS OF MEDITATION AND RAJYOGA

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I
TAMIL - PROSE AND DRAMA
HINDI - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - PROSE AND DRAMA
TELUGU - PROSE AND DRAMA
KANNADA - PROSE AND DRAMA
TAMIL - HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE
HINDI - NON-DETAILED TEXTS
MALAYALAM - HISTORY OF MALAYALAM LITERATURE
TELUGU - HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE
KANNADA - HISTORY OF KANNADA LITERATURE

PART-II
ENGLISH - POETRY AND DRAMA

PART-111
VALUES FOR EXCELLENCE IN LIFE
EXPLORING SPIRITUALITY
SPIRITUAL LIFE STYLE

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. t012.30 P.M.)
PART-III
ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS AND QUALITY LIVING
VALUES FOR SUCCESSFUL LIVING
PRINCIPLES OF PURPOSEFUL LIVING
OVERCOMING ANGER AND STRESS
PRACTICAL - PERSONAL PROGRESS

214

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023
Sunday 28th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI I3 UNIVERSITY

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023
B.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY - (Course Code : DDE - 800)

| 800 |

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

I-YEAR PART-I
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-I11
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-111
Group — A : Main
530 BASIC MICROBIOLOGY Sunday 21st May 2023
540 PRACTICAL-I e
Group — B : Ancillary
551 BIOSTATISTICS AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS Monday 22nd May 2023
560 BIOSTATISTICS AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PRACTICAL-1  mmmeeee
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I
611 TAMIL - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
613 HINDI - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Wednesday 24th May 2023
614 FRENCH - PROSE - II, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR Wednesday 24th May 2023
615 MALAYALAM - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
616 TELUGU - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
617 KANNADA - PROSE AND DRAMA Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 TAMIL - HISTORY OF TAMIL LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
623 HINDI - NON-DETAILED TEXTS Thursday 25th May 2023
624 FRENCH - POETRY-II, DRAMA, COMPREHENSION AND COMPOSITION Thursday 25th May 2023
625 MALAYALAM - HISTORY OF MALAYALAM LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
626 TELUGU - HISTORY OF TELUGU LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
627 KANNADA - HISTORY OF KANNADA LITERATURE Thursday 25th May 2023
PART-I11
630 ENGLISH - POETRY AND DRAMA Friday 26th May 2023
PART-111
Group - A : Main
640 MORPHOLOGY CYTOLOGY AND MICROBIAL TAXONOMY Saturday 27th May 2023
650 PRACTICAL-II e
Group — B : Ancillary
670 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY Monday 29th May 2023
671 FUNDAMENTALS CHEMISTRY - PRACTICAL  mmmeee
111 - YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-I1I
710 MICROBIAL GENETICS & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY Friday 19th May 2023
720 AGRICULTURAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY Saturday 20th May 2023
730 MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY Sunday 21st May 2023
740 INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY Monday 22nd May 2023
750 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY Tuesday 23rd May 2023
760 PRACTICAL-II e
770 PRACTICAL-IV e

Annamalainagar

Date:05-04-2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI == UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 499
B.Sc. (MULTIMEDIA) — (Course Code — 499) Lateral Entry — Second Year — 597
Old Regulation

SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
1 YEAR PART -I
110 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
111 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
112 FRENCH - PROSE - I, POETRY - I, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
113 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
114 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
115 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART - 11
120 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART - 111
130 VISUAL DESIGN Sunday 21st May 2023
140 GRAPHIC DESIGN Monday 22nd May 2023
150 WEB DESIGN Tuesday 23rd May 2023
160 GRAPHICS DESIGN LAB Date will be intimated Later
170 WEB DESIGN - LAB Date will be intimated Later
11 - YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-II
210 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS Wednesday 24th May 2023
PART-III
220 FOUNDATION ART Thursday 25th May 2023
230 2D ANIMATION Friday 26th May 2023
240 3D DESIGN Saturday 27th May 2023
250 CINEMATOGRAPHY AND NON LINEAR EDITING Sunday 28th May 2023
260 2D ANIMATION-LAB Date will be intimated Later
270 3D DESIGN AND NON-LINEAR VIDEO EDITING LAB Date will be intimated Later
111 - YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-I11
310 ADVANCED ART Friday 19th May 2023
320 ADVANCED MODELING,LIGHTING AND TEXTURING Saturday 20th May 2023
330 ADVANCED ANIMATION AND RIGGING Sunday 21st May 2023
340 MATTE PAINTING,ADVANCED COMPOSITING AND DYNAMICS Monday 22nd May 2023
350 ADVANCED 3D - LAB Date will be intimated Later
360 VISUAL EFFECTS - LAB Date will be intimated Later
370 PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PROJECT AND VIVA-VOCE) Date will be intimated Later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI == UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 499
B.Sc. (MULTIMEDIA) — (Course Code — 499) Lateral Entry — Second Year — 597
New Regulation

New Regulation - (For Candidates Who Joined in 2016 — 2017 & After)

SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I YEAR

PART-I

510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023

512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023

513 FRENCH - PROSE - I, POETRY - I, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023

514 MALAYALAM -POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023

515 TELUGU -POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023

516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART - 11

520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART - I

530 DESIGN FOR COMMUNICATION Sunday 21st May 2023

540 SOURCING & MANIPULATING IMAGES Monday 22nd May 2023

550 ENRICHING DESIGN Tuesday 23rd May 2023

560 SOURCING & MANIPULATING IMAGES - LAB Date will be intimated Later

570 ENRICHING DESIGN - LAB Date will be intimated Later

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

Il YEAR
PART -1
610 COMMUNICATION SKILLS Wednesday 24th May 2023
PART - 111
620 ART OF ANIMATION Thursday 25th May 2023
630 WEB DESIGNING Friday 26th May 2023
640 2D ANIMATION TECHNIQUES Saturday 27th May 2023
650 DIGITAL CINEMATOGRAPHY Sunday 28th May 2023
660 WEB DESIGNING - LAB Date will be intimated Later
670 2D ANIMATION TECHNIQUES - LAB Date will be intimated Later
111 - YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART - 11
710 3D MODELING TEXTURING AND LINGHTING Friday 19th May 2023
720 RIGGING AND ANIMATION Saturday 20th May 2023
730 VIDEO AND VIDEO EDITING TECHNIQUES Sunday 21st May 2023
740 COMPOSITING TECHNIQUES Monday 22nd May 2023
750 3D LAB Date will be intimated Later
760 COMPOSITING -LAB Date will be intimated Later
770 PORTOFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PROJECT AND VIVA-VOCE) Date will be intimated Later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI

== UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

B.Sc. Computer Science - (Course Code: DDE-120/ Lateral Entry — Second Year - 174/ Third Year — 714)

SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR
110
111
112
113
114
115

120

130
140
150
160
170
180

220
230
210
250
240
260
270
280

310
320
330
350
340
360
370
380

Annamalainagar

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART I

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH - PROSE - I, POETRY - I, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM -POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
PART - 11
ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-111
BASICS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING
DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
UNIX AND C
PROGRAMMING LAB - | (MS OFFICE, UNIX & C)
PROGRAMMING LAB - 1l (DATA STRUCTURES)
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-111
OPERATING SYSTEMS
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING C++
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND MICROPROCESSORS
WEB DEVELOPMENT TOOLS
RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
VISUAL PROGRAMMING
PROGRAMMING LAB - 111 (ORACLE 8i AND VISUAL BASIC)
PROGRAMMING LAB - IV (C++)
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-111
INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
COMPUTER NETWORKS
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
SYSTEM SOFTWARE
PROGRAMMING LAB -V (INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING)
PROGRAMMING LAB - VI (GRAPHICS)
PROJECT — VIVA-VOCE

Date:05-04-2023

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later

Thursday 25th May 2023
Friday 26th May 2023
Saturday 27th May 2023
Sunday 28th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023
Tuesday 30th May 2023
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI =" UNIVERSITY 632
DISTANCE EXAMINATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023
B.Sc. Computer Science (Double Degree) - (Course Code — DDE: 632)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

PART-111
150 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS Tuesday 23rd May 2023
220 OPERATING SYSTEMS Thursday 25th May 2023
240 RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS Monday 29th May 2023

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

310 INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING Friday 19th May 2023
320 COMPUTER GRAPHICS Saturday 20th May 2023
330 COMPUTER NETWORKS Sunday 21st May 2023
350 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING Monday 22nd May 2023
180 PROGRAMMING LAB-I (DATA STRUCTURES) Date will be intimated Later
370 PROGRAMMING LAB-II (GRAPHICS) Date will be intimated Later
380 PROJECT - VIVA-VOCE Date will be intimated Later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI

= UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

B.Sc. Information Technology - (Course Code : DDE-170 / Lateral Entry - Second Year - 173/ Third Year — 713)

SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR

110
111
112
113
114
115

120

140
130
150
160
170

250
230
240
220
210
260
270

310
340
330
320
350
360
370

Annamalainagar

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART -1

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH - PROSE - I, POETRY — I, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
PART - 11
ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-III
BASICS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING
FUNDAMENTALS OF DIGITAL COMPUTERS
PROGRAMMING IN C AND C++
PROGRAMMING LAB - | [MS OFFICE, C AND C++]
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-III
OPERATING SYSTEMS
INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND MICROPROCESSORS
WEB DEVELOPMENT TOOLS
PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION
PROGRAMMING LAB - Il [WEB DESIGNING]
PROGRAMMING LAB - Ill [JAVA PROGRAMMING]
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-III
VISUAL PROGRAMMING
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
COMPUTER NETWORKS
RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
PROGRAMMING LAB - 1V [VISUAL BASIC]
PROGRAMMING LAB -V [ORACLE FORMS AND REPORTS]
PROJECT — VIVA-VOCE

Date:05-04-2023

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Date will be intimated Later

Thursday 25th May 2023
Friday 26th May 2023
Saturday 27th May 2023
Sunday 28th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



140
250
230
220
210

330
320
260
270
370

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 638

B.Sc. Information Technology (Double Degree) - (Course Code - DDE: 638)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I111
BASICS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
OPERATING SYSTEMS
INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
WEB DEVELOPMENT TOOLS
PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
COMPUTER NETWORKS
RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
PROGRAMMING LAB - | (WEB DESIGNING)
PROGRAMMING LAB - Il (JAVA PROGRAMMING)
PROJECT — VIVA-VOCE

Sunday 21st May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Friday 26th May 2023
Sunday 28th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR
110
111
112
113
114
115

120

130
150
140
160
170

210
220
230
240
250
260
270

310
320
330
340
350
360
370

Annamalainagar

ANNAMALAI

* UNIVERSITY

DISTANCE EXAMINATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

B.Sc. Visual Communication - (Course Code : DDE - 171/ Lateral Entry - Second Year - 175/ Third Year — 715)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART I

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH - PROSE - I, POETRY - I, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
PART - 11
ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-III
COMPUTER CONCEPTS AND OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS
EFFECTIVE WRITING
MEDIA WRITING AND GRAPHICS
INTRODUCTION TO DRAWING CONCEPTS
LAB - | [INTRODUCTION TO DRAWING AND OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS]
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-III
COMMUNICATION CONCEPTS AND MEDIA ETHICS
PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEO EDITING
MULTIMEDIA FOR VISUAL COMMUNICATION - |
DESKTOP PUBLISHING
ELEMENTS OF VISUAL ADVERTISING
LAB - Il [MULTIMEDIA FOR VISUAL COMMUNICATION - 1]
LAB - |1l [DESKTOP PUBLISHING]
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-III
COMPUTER IN MEDIA DESIGN AND LAYOUT
INTRODUCTION TO 3D ANIMATIONS
TELEVISION PRODUCTION
MULTIMEDIA FOR VISUAL COMMUNICATION - 11
LAB - IV [VIDEO PRODUCTION]
LAB - V [MULTIMEDIA FOR VISUAL COMMUNICATION-I11]
PROJECT — VIVA-VOCE

Date:05-04-2023

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Date will be intimated Later

Thursday 25th May 2023
Friday 26th May 2023
Saturday 27th May 2023
Sunday 28th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later
Date will be intimated Later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 640

B.Sc. Visual Communication (Double Degree) - (Course Code - DDE: 640)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

PART-1II
140 MEDIA WRITING AND GRAPHICS Tuesday 23rd May 2023
220 PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEO EDITING Friday 26th May 2023
280 MULTIMEDIA FOR VISUAL COMMUNICATION Saturday 27th May 2023
240 DESKTOP PUBLISHING Sunday 28th May 2023
250 ELEMENTS OF VISUAL ADVERTISING Monday 29th May 2023
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
310 COMPUTER IN MEDIA DESIGN AND LAYOUT Friday 19th May 2023
330 TELEVISION PRODUCTION Sunday 21st May 2023
270 PROGRAMMING LAB-I (DESKTOP PUBLISHING) Date will be intimated Later
350 PROGRAMMING LAB-I1I (VIDEO PRODUCTION) Date will be intimated Later
370 PROJECT — VIVA-VOCE Date will be intimated Later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I YEAR PART -1
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE - I, POETRY - I, TRANSLATION AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART - 11
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-IV
560 COMPUTER CONCEPTS AND OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS - THEORY Sunday 21st May 2023
570 COMPUTER CONCEPTS AND OFFICE AUTOMATION TOOLS - PRACTICAL Date will be intimated Later
PART-I11
530 ANALYSIS - | Monday 22nd May 2023
540 ALGEBRA AND TRIGONOMETRY Tuesday 23rd May 2023
550 VECTOR CALCULUS, LINEAR ALGEBRA AND SOLID GEOMETRY Wednesday 24th May 2023
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART -1
610 TAMIL : PROSE & DRAMA Thursday 25th May 2023
613 HINDI : POETRY & GRAMMAR Thursday 25th May 2023
614 FRENCH : PROSE- Il, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Thursday 25th May 2023
615 MALAYALAM - PROSE AND DRAMA Thursday 25th May 2023
616 TELUGU - PROSE AND DRAMA Thursday 25th May 2023
617 KANNADA - PROSE AND DRAMA Thursday 25th May 2023
PART-11
621 ENGLISH : COMMUNICATIVE SKILLS AND TECHNICAL WRITING Friday 26th May 2023
PART-IV
650 WEB DESIGNING AND ITS APPLICATIONS- THEORY Saturday 27th May 2023
660 WEB DESIGNING AND ITS APPLICATIONS - PRACTICAL Date will be intimated Later
670 OOPS AND C++ THEORY Sunday 28th May 2023
680 OOPS AND C++ PRACTICAL Date will be intimated Later
PART-I111
630 ANALYSIS- I Monday 29th May 2023
640 OPERATIONS RESEARCH Tuesday 30th May 2023
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-I111
710 MECHANICS Friday 19th May 2023
720 MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-IV
730 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS- THEORY Sunday 21st May 2023
740 DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS- PRACTICAL Date will be intimated Later
750 JAVA PROGRAMMING- THEORY Monday 22nd May 2023
760 JAVA PROGRAMMING- PRACTICAL Date will be intimated Later

ANNAMALAI

== UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

142

B.Sc. Mathematics with Computer Applications — (Course Code: DDE - 142)

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

510
520
530
540
550
560
II-YEAR
610
620
630
640
650
I1-YEAR
710
720
730
740
750
760

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI

L5 UNIVERSITY 351

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023
B.Sc. Fashion Design — (Course Code : 351) — Lateral Entry : Second Year: 561 / Third Year:564
Candidates Joined During 2012 — 2013 & After

New Regulation
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

MANAGEMENT SKILLS

ENGLISH: PROSE & USAGE

ELEMENTS OF TEXTILES

BASICS OF FASHION

FASHION ILLUSTRATION & MODEL DRAWING

GARMENT CONSTRUCTION & DRAFTING
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

ENGLISH COMPOSITION & BUSINESS CORRESPONDENCE

TEXTILE STUDY APPLICABLE TO FASHION ART

STUDY OF APPAREL MARKETING

FASHION ILLUSTRATION & APPLICATION - |

ADVANCED TECHNIQUES OF GARMENT CONSTRUCTION
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

RETAIL MARKETING & VISUAL MERCHANDISING

STUDY OF APPAREL MANUFACTURING PROCESS

CARE RENOVATION & FINISHES OF TEXTILES

PROJECT WORK

DESIGN CONCEPT & ART PORTFOLIO

PROMOTIONAL PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

510
520
530
540
550
560
II-YEAR
610
620
630
640
650
I1-YEAR
720
710
730
740
750

Annamalainagar

Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI

25 UNIVERSITY

353

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023
B.Sc. Interior Design — (Course Code : 353) — Lateral Entry : Second Year: 563/ Third Year:566

Candidates Joined During 2012 — 2013 & After

New Regulation
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

MANAGEMENT SKILLS
ENGLISH: PROSE & USAGE
DESIGN SOURCES AND MATERIALS
ART & ARCHITECTURE HISTORY -I
FUNDAMENTALS OF INTERIOR GRAPHICS
INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO — |
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
ENGLISH COMPOSITION & BUSINESS CORRESPONDENCE
ART AND ARCHITECTURE HISTORY - 11
INTERIOR SERVICE SYSTEMS
INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO -1l
INTERIOR CONSTRUCTION
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
ESTIMATING AND BUDGETING
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE
RESTAURANT & BAR DESIGN
INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO - 11
RETAIL DESIGN

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



&= UNIVERSITY

ANNAMALAI ‘&
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 630
B.Sc. Statistics — (Double Degree) (Course Code : 630)
SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 9.30A.M. t012.30 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
PART-III
710 DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS Thursday 25th May 2023
720 DISTRIBUTION THEORY Friday 26th May 2023
730 STATISTICAL INFERENCE Saturday 27th May 2023
740 STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL Sunday 28th May 2023
750 SAMPLING THEORY Monday 29th May 2023
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

510
512
513
514
515
516

520

530
540
550
560

570
II-YEAR

610
620
630
640
650
660
670
111-YEAR

710

720

730

740

750

760
Annamalainagar

Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

&5 UNIVERSITY

B.Sc. Animation (Course Code : 726)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

PART-I1

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR

HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA

FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR

TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR

KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR

PART-II

ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION

PART-111

DESIGN THEORY FOR ANIMATION

VISUAL COMMUNICATION METHODS
EVOLUTION OF ART & ANIMATION

VISUAL DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT (PRACTICAL)

DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES & CREATIVE THINING (PRACTICAL)
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

PART-III

VISUAL DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT I
DESIGN & COMMUNICATION FOR ANIMATION

ANIMATION MEDIA STUDIES

SPECIALIST PRATICE -1 MODELING, TEXTURING & LIGHTING
SPECIALIST PRACTICE -1l RIGGING & ANIMATION

COLLABORATIVE PROJECT

PRE-PRODUCTION FOR PROJECT & DISSERTATION
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.m. to 12.30 P.M.)

VISUALIZATION FOR PROJECT
PORTFOLIO PRESENTATION
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE
INTERNSHIP

PORTFOLIO

PROJECT AND VIVA-VOCE

Part-111

726

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023

Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Date and Time will be announced later

Date and Time will be announced later

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023

Sunday 28th May 2023

Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023

Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



&5 UNIVERSITY

ANNAMALAI
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 727
B.Sc. Visual Effects (Course Code : 727)
SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I-YEAR PART-1
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-II
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-I111
530 DESIGN STUDY Sunday 21st May 2023
540 VISUAL COMMUNICATION METHODS & ETHICAL PRACTICES Monday 22nd May 2023
550 EVOLUATION OF ARTS, DESIGN & CULTURE Tuesday 23rd May 2023
560 VISUALIZATION (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
570 DIGITAL MEDIA & CREATIVE THINKING (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-III
610 VISUALIZATION 1l FOR VISUAL EFFECTS Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 DESIGN & COMMUNICATION FOR VISUAL EFFECTS Thursday 25th May 2023
630 COMMUNICATION & MEDIA PRODUCTION FOR VISUAL EFFECTS Friday 26th May 2023
640 SPECIALIST PRACTICE | FOR VISUAL EFFECTS Saturday 27th May 2023
650 SPECIALIST PRACTICE Il FOR VISUAL EFFECTS Sunday 28th May 2023
660 COLLABARTIVE PROJECT Date and Time will be announced later
670 PRE-PRODUCTION FOR PROJECT & DISSERTATION Date and Time will be announced later
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-III
710 VISUALIZATION FOR PROJECT Friday 19th May 2023
720 PORTFOLIO PRESENTATION Saturday 20th May 2023
730 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE Sunday 21st May 2023
740 DISSERTATION Date and Time will be announced later
750 PORTFOLIO Date and Time will be announced later
760 PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE Date and Time will be announced later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



&5 UNIVERSITY

ANNAMALAI
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 728
B.Sc. Game Art and Design (Course Code : 728)
SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I-YEAR PART-1
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-II
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-I111
530 DIGITAL DESIGN Sunday 21st May 2023
540 COMMUNICATION METHODS & ETHICS Monday 22nd May 2023
550 CRITICAL STUDIES FOR GAMES Tuesday 23rd May 2023
560 VISUALIZATION & MODEL MAKING (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
570 DIGITAL DESIGN (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-III
610 VISUAL ART FOR GAMES Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 2D GAME ART Thursday 25th May 2023
630 GAME PRODUCTION Friday 26th May 2023
640 LEVEL DESIGN Saturday 27th May 2023
650 3D GAME ART Sunday 28th May 2023
660 COLLABARTIVE PROJECT Date and Time will be announced later
670 PRE-PRODUCTION FOR PROJECT & DISSERTATION Date and Time will be announced later
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-III
710 VISUALIZATION FOR PROJECT Friday 19th May 2023
720 PORTFOLIO PRESENTATION Saturday 20th May 2023
730 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE Sunday 21st May 2023
740 INTERNSHIP
750 PORTFOLIO Date and Time will be announced later
760 PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE Date and Time will be announced later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



&5 UNIVERSITY

ANNAMALAI
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 729
B.Sc. Advertising Design (Course Code : 729)
SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I-YEAR PART-1
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-II
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-I111
530 DESIGN STUDY FOR ADVERTISING Sunday 21st May 2023
540 VISUAL COMMUNICATION METHODS & ETHICAL PRACTICE FOR ADVERTISING  Monday 22nd May 2023
550 EVALUATION OF ART, DESIGN AND CULTURE FOR ADVERTISING Tuesday 23rd May 2023
560 VISUALIZATION | FOR ADVERTISING (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
570 DESIGN MEDIA & CREATIVE THINKING | FOR ADVERTISING (PRACITCAL) Date and Time will be announced later
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-III
610 VISUALIZATION Il FOR ADVERTISING Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 DESIGN & COMMUNICATION FOR SPECIALIST PRACTICE FOR ADVERTISING Thursday 25th May 2023
630 COMMUNICATION & MEDIA PRODUCTION FOR ADVERTISING Friday 26th May 2023
640 SPECIALIST PRACTICE | FOR FOR ADVERTISING Saturday 27th May 2023
650 SPECIALIST PRACTICE Il FOR FOR ADVERTISING Sunday 28th May 2023
660 COLLABARTIVE PROJECT Date and Time will be announced later
670 PRE-PRODUCTION FOR PROJECT Date and Time will be announced later
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-III
710 VISUALIZATION FOR PROJECT Friday 19th May 2023
720 PORTFOLIO PRESENTATION Saturday 20th May 2023
730 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE Sunday 21st May 2023
740 INTERNSHIP
750 PORTFOLIO Date and Time will be announced later
760 PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE Date and Time will be announced later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



&5 UNIVERSITY

ANNAMALAI
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 746
B.Sc. Graphic Design (Course Code : 746)
SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I-YEAR PART-1
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-II
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-I111
530 DESIGN STUDY Sunday 21st May 2023
540 VISUAL COMMUNICATION METHODS & ETHICAL PRACTICE Monday 22nd May 2023
550 EVOLUATION OF ARTS, DESIGN & CULTURE Tuesday 23rd May 2023
560 VISUALIZATION | (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
570 DIGITAL MEDIA & CREATIVE THINKING | (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-III
610 VISUALIZATION Il Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 DESIGN & COMMUNICATION FOR SPECIALIST PRACTICE Thursday 25th May 2023
630 COMMUNICATION & MEDIA PRODUCTION Friday 26th May 2023
640 SPECIALIST PRACTICE | Saturday 27th May 2023
650 SPECIALIST PRACTICE I Sunday 28th May 2023
660 COLLABARTIVE PROJECT Date and Time will be announced later
670 PRE-PRODUCTION FOR PROJECT Date and Time will be announced later
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-III
710 VISUALIZATION FOR PROJECT Friday 19th May 2023
720 PORTFOLIO PRESENTATION Saturday 20th May 2023
730 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE Sunday 21st May 2023
740 INTERNSHIP
750 PORTFOLIO Date and Time will be announced later
760 PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE Date and Time will be announced later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



&5 UNIVERSITY

ANNAMALAI
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 747
B.Sc. Photography (Course Code : 747)
SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I-YEAR PART-I1
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-II
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-111
530 DESIGN STUDY FOR PHOTOGRAPHY Sunday 21st May 2023
540 VISUAL COMMUNICATION METHODS & ETHICAL PRACTICE FOR PHOTOGRAPHY Monday 22nd May 2023
550 EVALUATION OF ART, DESIGN & CULTURE FOR PHOTOGRAPHY Tuesday 23rd May 2023
560 VISUALIZATION | FOR PHOTOGRAPHY (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
570 DIGITAL ILLUSTRATION AND IMAGE PROCESSING & TECHNIQUES FOR Date and Time will be announced later
PHOTOGRAPHY (PRACTICAL)
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-III
610 VISUALIZATION Il FOR PHOTOGRAPHY Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 DESIGN & COMMUNICATION FOR SPECIALIST PRACTICE FOR PHOTOGRAPHY Thursday 25th May 2023
630 COMMUNICATION & MEDIA PRODUCTION FOR PHOTOGRAPHY Friday 26th May 2023
640 SPECIALIST PRACTICE | FOR PHOTOGRAPHY Saturday 27th May 2023
650 SPECIALIST PRACTICE Il FOR PHOTOGRAPHY Sunday 28th May 2023
660 COLLABARTIVE PROJECT Date and Time will be announced later
670 PRE-PRODUCTION FOR PROJECT Date and Time will be announced later
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-III
710 VISUALIZATION FOR PROJECT Friday 19th May 2023
720 PORTFOLIO PRESENTATION Saturday 20th May 2023
730 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE Sunday 21st May 2023
740 INTERNSHIP
750 PORTFOLIO Date and Time will be announced later
760 PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE Date and Time will be announced later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI

> UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

B.Sc. (Hotel Management and Tourism) — (Course Code : 371) Lateral Entry — Second Year — 661

SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR

115
120

130
140
150
160

I YEAR

210

220
230
240
250

111 YEAR

310
320
330
340
350
360

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I
HOTEL LAW
PART-I11
ENGLISH - PROSE AND USAGE
PART-III

FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE
FOOD PRODUCTION AND PATISSERIE
FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT
TRAVEL AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-11

ENGLISH COMPOSITION AND BUSINESS CORRESPONDENCE

PART-III
HOSPITALITY ACCOUNTS
HOSPITALITY SALES & MARKETING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS
MANAGEMENT OF TICKETING AND FARE
HOUSE KEEPING MANAGEMENT AND ROOM MAINTENANCE
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-I111
MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
HISTORICAL & GEOGRAPHICAL PLACES OF INDIA
CATERING MANAGEMENT & MENU PLANNING TECHNIQUES
FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT
PROJECT

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023

Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023
Saturday 27th May 2023
Sunday 28th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

110
111
113
114
115

120

130
140
150

160
I YEAR

210

220
230
240

250
111 YEAR

310
320
330
340
350

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI

= UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

B.Sc. Fire and Industrial Safety — (Course Code: DDE-969)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
PART-11
ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-III
FUNDAMENTALS OF FIRE & SAFETY
SAFETY ENGINEERING
SAFETY IN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY
PRACTICAL - | - (INDUSTRIAL SAFETY)
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-II
ENGLISH - POETRY AND DRAMA
PART-I111
FIRE ENGINEERING
ENVIRONMENT AND POLLUTION
INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE AND OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
PRACTICAL - Il - (FIRE FIGHTING)
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-III
SAFETY AND THE LAW
SAFETY MANAGEMENT
SAFETY IN CHEMICAL AND ELECTRICAL INDUSTRY
FUNDAMENTALS OF DISASTER MANAGEMENT
PROJECT REPORT AND VIVA - VOCE

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Date will be intimated later

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023
Sunday 28th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023
Date will be intimated later

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Date will be intimated later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

110
111
112
113
114
115

120

130
140
150

160
170

I YEAR

210

220
230
240
250

260

270

111 YEAR

310
320

330
340
350

360

370
Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

864

B.Sc. IT Infrastructure Services Management — (Course Code: DDE-864)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH -PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR

PART-II
ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION

PART-111
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTING AND COMPUTER SYSTEMS
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER HARDWARE
CONFIGURING ENTERPRISE NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE

MAINTAINING AND TROUBLESHOOTING COMPUTER HARDWARE - LAB -1
CONFIGURING ENTERPRISE NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE - LAB -1l

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I11

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

PART - 111
DESKTOP INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT
MANAGING ENTERPRISE SERVER ENVIRONMENT
MANAGING AND TROUBLE SHOOTING COMPLEX ENTERPRISE NET WORK
DESIGNING AND MANAGING DISTRIBUTED ENTERPRISE
SERVER INFRASTRUCTURE
CONFIGURING AND MANAGING ENTERPRISE SERVER
INFRASTRUCTURE (PRACTICAL)
MANAGING AND TROUBLESHOOTING COMPLEX ENTERPRISE
NET WORK ENVIRONMENT (PRACTICAL)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART -1

CONFIGURING AND MANAGING VIRTUALIZATION
DEVELOPING AUTOMATION TOOLS FOR MANAGING ENTERPRISE
INFRASTRUCTURE

MANAGING ENTERPRISE STORAGE ENVIRONMENT

IMPLEMENTING CLOUD COMPUTING IN ENTERPRISE ENVIRONMENT
DEVELOPING AUTOMATION TOOLS FOR MANAGING ENTERPRISE
INFRASTRUCTURE (PRACTICAL)

IMPLEMENTING CLOUD COMPUTING ENTERPRISE ENVIRONMENT
(PRACTICAL)

PROJECT

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Date will be intimated later
Date will be intimated later

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023
Friday 26th May 2023
Saturday 27th May 2023
Sunday 28th May 2023

Date will be intimated later

Date will be intimated later

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023

Monday 22nd May 2023
Date will be intimated later

Date will be intimated later

Date will be intimated later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI

>5 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

| 892/893 |

B.Sc. (Health Safety and Environment ) — (Course Code : DDE — 892/ Second Year Lateral Entry-893)

SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

110
111
113
114
115

120

130
140
150
160

1I-YEAR

230

240
250
260
270

111 YEAR

310
320
330
340
350

Annamalainagar

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I1

TAMIL - PROSE AND POETRY
HINDI - PROSE AND POETRY
MALAYALAM - PROSE AND POETRY
TELUGU - PROSE AND POETRY
KANNADA - PROSE AND POETRY
PART-II
ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-111

FUNDAMENTALS OF HEALTH SAFETY ENVIRONMENT
SAFETY ENGINEERING

FIRE TECHNOLOGY

PRACTICAL VIVA - VOCE ON FIRE TECHNOLOGY

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-11

ENGLISH - POETRY AND DRAMA

PART-111
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE
ENVIRONMENT & POLLUTION
SAFETY IN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY
PRACTICAL VIVA - VOCE ON INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. t0 12.30 P.M.)
PART -1

SAFETY AND THE LAW

INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANAGEMENT

SAFETY IN CHEMICAL AND ELECTRICAL INDUSTRY
FUNDAMENTALS OF DISASTER MANAGEMENT

PRACTICAL VIVA -VOCE ON HEALTH SAFETY ENVIRONMENT

Date:05-04-2023

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Date will be intimated later

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023
Sunday 28th May 2023
Monday 29th May 2023
Date will be intimated later

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Date will be intimated later

DR. M. PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE

I-YEAR
510
512
513
514
515
516

520

530
540
550
560

570
II-YEAR

610
620
630
640
650
660
670

I1I-YEAR

710
720
730
740
750
760

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

923

B.Sc. Game Design and Development (Course Code : 923)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I1

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
PART-II

ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-111

DATA ANALYSIS AND VISUALIZATION

PROFESSIONAL CONTEXT TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION METHODS

SPECIALIST PRACTICE-I

PROGRAMMING FOR INTERACTIVE MEDIA (PRACTICAL)

VISUALIZATION FOR INTERACTIVE MEDIA (PRACTICAL)
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

PART-III

WEB TECHNOLOGY

SPECIALIST PRACTICE Il DIGITAL MODELLING

SPECIALIST PRACTICE 1l CHARACTER DESIGN

WORLD DESIGN FOR GAMES

SPECIALIST PRACTICE IV ADVANCED CHARACTER ANIMATION

SPECIALIST PRACTICE Il LAB

MOBILE TECHNOLOGY LAB

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART -1

EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES
SPECIALIST PRACTICE-V GAME ENGINE
SPECIALIST PRACTICE-V (PRACTICAL)
SOFTWARE QUALITY ASSURANCE
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE

PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023

Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Date and Time will be announced later

Date and Time will be announced later

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023

Sunday 28th May 2023

Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later

Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Date and Time will be announced later
Sunday 21st May 2023

Monday 22nd May 2023
Date and Time will be announced later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



&5 UNIVERSITY

ANNAMALAI
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 924
B.Sc. Game Programme (Course Code : 924)
SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I-YEAR PART-I1
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-II
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-111
530 DATA ANALYSIS AND VISUALIZATION Sunday 21st May 2023
540 PROFESSIONAL CONTEXT TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION METHODS Monday 22nd May 2023
550 SPECIALIST PRACTICE-I Tuesday 23rd May 2023
560 PROGRAMMING FOR INTERACTIVE MEDIA (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
570 VISUALIZATION FOR INTERACTIVE MEDIA (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-111
610 WEB TECHNOLOGY Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 SPECIALIST PRACTICE Il GRAPHICS PROGRAMMING Thursday 25th May 2023
630 SPECIALIST PRACTICE Il GAME ENGINE ARCHITECTURE Friday 26th May 2023
640 GAME PROGRAMMING PATTERNS Saturday 27th May 2023
650 SPECIALIST PRACTICE IV ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE Sunday 28th May 2023
660 SPECIALIST PRACTICE Il LAB Date and Time will be announced later
670 MOBILE TECHNOLOGY LAB Date and Time will be announced later
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART - 111
710 EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES Friday 19th May 2023
720 SPECIALIST PRACTICE-V GAME ENGINE Saturday 20th May 2023
730 SPECIALIST PRACTICE-V (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
740 SOFTWARE QUALITY ASSURANCE Sunday 21st May 2023
750 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE Monday 22nd May 2023
760 PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE Date and Time will be announced later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

510
512
513
514
515
516

520

530
540
550
560

570
II-YEAR

610
620
630
640
650
660
670

I1I-YEAR

710
720
730
760
740
750

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

925

B.Sc. User Interface Design and Development (Course Code : 925)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I1

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
PART-II

ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-111

PROFESSIONAL CONTEXT TECHNOLOGY AND COMMUNICATION METHODS
VISUALIZATION FOR INTERACTIVE MEDIA
PROGRAMMING FOR INTERACTIVE MEDIA
DATA ANALYSIS AND VISUALIZATION
Ul DEVELOPMENT (PRACTICAL)
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-III
WEB TECHNOLOGY
SPECIALIST PRACTICE Il Ul VISUAL DESIGN
SPECIALIST PRACTICE 11l UX DESIGN
MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT
SPECIALIST PRACTICE IV BRAND DESIGN
Ul VISUAL DESIGN LAB
WEB TECHNOLOGY LAB

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART -1

EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES

SPECIALIST PRACTICE-V HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION
SOFTWARE QUALITY ASSURANCE

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE

PROTOTYPING (PRACTICAL)

PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023
Tuesday 23rd May 2023

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Date and Time will be announced later

Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023

Sunday 28th May 2023

Monday 29th May 2023

Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023

Monday 22nd May 2023
Date and Time will be announced later

Date and Time will be announced later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR

510
512
513
514
515
516

520

530
540
550
560

570
II-YEAR

610
620
630
640
650
660
670

I1I-YEAR

710
720
730
740
750
760

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI

=5 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

926

B.Sc. Fashion Design and Communication (Course Code : 926)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-I1

TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA
FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR
MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
PART-II

ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION
PART-111

DESIGN STUDY
IMPACT OF ARTS, DESIGN & CULTURE OF FASHION
COMPUTER APPLICATION IN FASHION & TEXTILE DESIGN (PRACTICAL)
FASHION ILLUSTRATION (PRACTICAL)
FASHION DESIGN METHODS (PRACTICAL)
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-III
APPAREL MANUFACTURING AND MERCHANDISING PROCESS
TEXTILE SCIENCE
FASHION & APPAREL MARKETING
RETAIL AND VISUAL MERCHANDISING
LAB-4 COLLABORATIVE PROJECT
LAB-5 PRINTING,DYEING, AND WET PROCESSING
LAB-6 ADVANCED FASHION ILLUSTRATION

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. t0 12.30 P.M.)
PART -1

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE

ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & GARMENT CONSTRUCTION (PRACTICAL)
DESIGN PORTFOLIO (PRACTICAL)

FASHION DESIGN COLLECTION (PRACTICAL)

ADVANCE DESIGN DEVELOPMENT (PRACTICAL)

PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023

Monday 22nd May 2023
Date and Time will be announced later

Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later

Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later

Monday 22nd May 2023

Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI

= UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 941

B.Sc. Interior Architecture (Course Code : 941)

SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I-YEAR PART-I
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-11
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-III
Group — A : Main
530 INTRODUCTION TO DESIGN AND DESIGN STUDY Sunday 21st May 2023
540 INTRODUCTION TO SUSTAINABLE DESIGN AND ITS PRACTICAL APPLICATION Monday 22nd May 2023
550 ARCHITECTURAL HISTORY & CONSTRUCTION Tuesday 23rd May 2023
560 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER —AIDED DESIGN (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
570 FURNITURE DESIGN (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-III
610 INTERIOR ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYSIS Wednesday 24th May 2023
620 LIGHTING DESIGN FOR INTERIOR Thursday 25th May 2023
630 DESIGN STUDIO | Friday 26th May 2023
640 DESIGN STUDIO 11 Saturday 27th May 2023
650 DESIGN STUDIO III Sunday 28th May 2023
660 PROJECT & DISSERTATION PROPOSAL Date and Time will be announced later
670 CAD FOR SPECIALIST STUDY Date and Time will be announced later
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART - 111
710 DESIGN PORTFOLIO Friday 19th May 2023
720 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE Saturday 20th May 2023
730 SPECIALIST MATERIAL ANALYSIS Sunday 21st May 2023
740 NEGOTIATED PROJECT & DISSERTATION
750 COMMERCIAL MODEL MAKING
760 PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE Date and Time will be announced later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



&5 UNIVERSITY

ANNAMALAI
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023 942
B.Sc. Media Technology (Course Code : 942)
SUBJECT CODE (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.) DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I-YEAR PART-1
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-II
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-I111
530 VISUAL DESIGN Sunday 21st May 2023
540 GRAPHIC DESIGNING Monday 22nd May 2023
550 INTERACTIVE ANIMATION TECHNIQUES Tuesday 23rd May 2023
560 GRAPHIC DESIGNING (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
570 INTERACTIVE ANIMATION TECHNIQUES (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-II
610 SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT Wednesday 24th May 2023
PART-I111
620 ART FOR ANIMATION Thursday 25th May 2023
630 WEB DESIGNING Friday 26th May 2023
640 2D ANIMATION TECHNIQUES Saturday 27th May 2023
650 PREPRODUCTION & SHOOTING TECHNIQUES Sunday 28th May 2023
660 WEB DESIGNING -LAB Date and Time will be announced later
670 2D ANIMATION TECHNIQUES-LAB Date and Time will be announced later
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-I111
710 3D MODELING TEXTURING AND LIGHTING Friday 19th May 2023
720 RIGGING Saturday 20th May 2023
730 3D ANIMATION Sunday 21st May 2023
740 COMPOSITING TECHNIQUES Monday 22nd May 2023
750 3D (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
760 COMPOSITING TECHNIQUES —(PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
770 PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PROJECT AND VIVA-VOCE) Date and Time will be announced later
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:05-04-2023 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY - 2023

B.Sc. Visual Media (Course Code : 944)
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

944

SUBJECT CODE DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I-YEAR PART-I
510 TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
512 HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
513 FRENCH - PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
514 MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
515 TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
516 KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
PART-I1I
520 ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION Saturday 20th May 2023
PART-I1I
530 ART & DESIGN STUDIES Sunday 21st May 2023
540 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA Monday 22nd May 2023
550 TELEVISION PRODUCTION Tuesday 23rd May 2023
560 GRAPHIC DESIGN (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
570 VISUALIZING (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
II-YEAR (Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PART-II
610 SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT Wednesday 24th May 2023
PART-III
620 DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY Thursday 25th May 2023
630 FILM STUDY & APPRECIATION Friday 26th May 2023
640 AUDIO AND VIDEOGRAPHY Saturday 27th May 2023
650 ADVERTISING & PR Sunday 28th May 2023
660 DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY -LAB Date and Time will be announced later
670 VIDEOGRAPHY -LAB Date and Time will be announced later
111-YEAR (Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
PART-I1I
710 RESEARCH AND MEDIA MANAGEMENT Friday 19th May 2023
720 SCRIPT & SCREENPLAY WRITING Saturday 20th May 2023
742 VIDEO EDITING & EFFECTS Tuesday 23rd May 2023
730 INTERNSHIP & REPORT PRESENTATION
750 EDITING (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
760 MEDIA PRODUCTION (PRACTICAL) Date and Time will be announced later
770 PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT PROJECT & VIVA-VOCE Date and Time will be announced later

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I-YEAR
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111
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113
114
115
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130
140
150
160
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1I-YEAR

210

220
230
240
250
260
270

II-YEAR

310
320
330
340
350
360
370

Annamalainagar
Date:05-04-2023

ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

DEGREE EXAMINATIONS — MAY - 2023 998
B.Sc. Animation and Visual Effects - (Course Code: DDE-998)

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

PART-I
TAMIL - POETRY AND GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023
HINDI - PROSE AND DRAMA Friday 19th May 2023
FRENCH -PROSE-1, POETRY-1, TRANSLATION & GRAMMAR Friday 19th May 2023

MALAYALAM - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
TELUGU - POETRY AND GRAMMAR
KANNADA - POETRY AND GRAMMAR

PART-II

ENGLISH - PROSE AND COMPOSITION

HISTORY OF ANIMATION
GRAPHIC DESIGNING

WEB INTERFACE DESIGNING
GRAPHIC DESIGNING - LAB -1

PART-111

WEB INTERFACE DESIGNING - LAB - 11
(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

CINEMATOGRAPHY

MOTION GRAPHICS

2D ANIMATION

3D ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN

GRAPHIC DESIGNING AND 2D ANIMATION -LAB-III

PART-II

PART-111

3D ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-LAB-1V

Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023
Friday 19th May 2023

Saturday 20th May 2023

Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023

Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later

Wednesday 24th May 2023

Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Saturday 27th May 2023

Sunday 28th May 2023

Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

3D ANIMATION I
3D ANIMATION -l

DIGITAL AUDIO/VIDEO EDITING

VIDEO COMPOSITING
3D-V(PRACTICAL)

EDITING AND COMPOSITING -VI(PRACTICAL)

PROJECT AND VIVA-VOCE

PART-111

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023

Monday 22nd May 2023
Date and Time will be announced later

Date and Time will be announced later
Date and Time will be announced later

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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